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Date
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/7/2025
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4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

Location

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard

Chapter
Orientation
1
2
No Class
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No Class
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No Class
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13
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16
No Class
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